Picture
S   PECIFICATION
Hex Length 27mm
Body Material Zinc Plated Steel, 316SS, Brass
Terminal Variations Push on Cap / Screw / Spade Terminal
Contact Rating 4A  42Volts DC / 4A  230Volts AC
Maximum Voltage Peak 1.5 KV
Electric Insulation 100MΩ (IEC60092-54 Section 3)

©2010 Copyright Assemtech Europe Ltd, Unit 7, Rice Bridge Industrial Estate, Thorpe - Le - Soken, Essex, CO16 0HL, ENGLAND.
USA: + 1 973 777 6900 -  Belgium: + 32 (0)12 390400 - France: + 33 (0) 1 43 96 86 10
SQ27SQ27 Series Order information
Example  SQ27B-SNC-7A2
Pressure switch SQ Series
Hex length 24mm
27mm
Body material B = Brass
S = Stainless Steel grade 316
Z = Zinc plated steel
Contact type A = Normally open contacts
B = Normally closed contacts
S = Single pole double throw (SQ 27 only)
Diaphragm material N = Nitrile (standard)
V = VITON
E = EPDM (ethylene propylene diene Monomer)
Connection fitting S = Screw terminals
T = Tag (spade terminal)
C = DIN Cap
Screw thread 1 = M10X1 (tap 1°)
2 = M10X1
3 = M12X1.5
4 = ⅛" PT
5 = ¼" PT
6 = ⅛" G
7 = ¼" G
8 = ⅛" NPT
9 = ¼" NPT
Pressure rating fixed F1 = 0.2 Bar
F2 = 1.1 Bar
F3 = 5 Bar
F4 = 50 Bar
Adjustable A1 = 0.2-1 Bar
A2 = 1-19 Bar
A3 = 20-50 Bar
A4 = 51-100 Bar
Optional Socket Type D = DT04-2P
A = 250 Type
Socket wiring 1 = 3mm PVC (2P)
Add (XX) to end 2 = 3mm PVC (2P) with wrap up sheath
3 = 6.4mm PE Cable
4 = 3mm PVC (2P) with heat shrink sheath
Cap only part numbers
SQA-1130 es
Please contact us if you require specific wiring or connectors fitted.
Compact Pressure Switch SQ Series